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UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE SIX MONTHS ENDED SEPTEMBER,2013 

PART -I RS. IN LAKH 

SR. 
NO. 

Particulars . 

3 Months 
ended 

Corresspondin 
Year to date 

Preceding 3 
9 3 months 

figures for 
months 

ended in 
current 

ended period
previous year 

ended 

Year to date 
figures for 

the previous 
year ended 

Previous year 
ended 

30,09.2013 30.06.2013 31.3.2013 30.09.2013 30.09.2012 31103/2013 

(Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Audited) 

1 
a) Net Sates I Income from Operations (Excluding Branch 
Transfer) (Net of Excise Duty) 8463.27 156515 700899 10028.42 1021500 1986665 
b) Other Operating Income 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 0,00 0,00 
Total Income from operations (net) 8463.27 1565.15 7008.99 10028.42 10215.00 19866.65 

2 Expenses 
a Cost of Material Consumed 7694.36 120000 5,776.10 8894.36 8002.11 8111.15 
b Purchase of Traded Goods 0.00 0.00 000 000 0.00 9580.87 
c. Changes in inventories of finished goods, work in-
Iorooress and stock in-trade 99244 -2.64 11.62 -995,18 -4600 -211609 
d. Employee benefits expense 162.51 25.00 51.90 187.51 217.05 36789 
e De recianon and Amortisation expense 25.98 2102 9.43 47.00 56.00 93.99 
f Other Ex nS8S 526,66 3755 65545 569.82 726.03 1031.19 
Total Ex n es 7 17.07 65 .5 

J 
Profit I (Loss) from Operations before other income, 
finanace costs and exceptional items (1 .2) 

947.05 ~96493 1437.92 1259.81 2797.65 
4 Other Income 75.00 5.61 100.17 8061 30.00 160.95 

5 
Profit I (Loss) from ordinary activities before finance 
costs and exceptional Items (3 + 4) 94705 49648 106510 1437,92 1289,81 295860 

6 Finance Costs 1102.21 27600 111005 137821 120516 2846.18 

7 
Profit I (Loss) from ordinary activities after finance 
costs but before exceptional Items (5 + 6) 46,71 1300 -44,95 5971 84.65 11242 

8 Exceotonatttems Ex enditure I Income a a 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 
9 Profit I L s from Or ina Activiti beforet x 7+8 46.71 1300 -44.95 5971 84.65 112.42 

10 Tax Expense 20.00 300 2271 2000 , 11 DO 129.69 



11 

12 
13 

Net Profit I (Loss) from Ordinary Acnvrues after tax (9 1: 

10j 
Extraordma items Net of Tax ex ense Rs. Nil) 
Net Profit 1 Loss for the period (11 + 12) 

2671 
a 

26,71 

10.00 
000 
1000 

I 
-67.66 
aDO 

-6766 

I 
3971 

3971 

7365 
000 

73.65 
0,00 

-16.79 

1< Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs 101-each) 
2997 299.70 297,17 2972 2972 2972 

15 

16 

17 

Reserves Excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Balance 
Sheet of previous accounting year 
Earning Per Share (before extraordinary items - not 
annualisedl 
(a) Basic 
b) Diluted 

Earning Per Share (after extraordinary items - not 
anncaltsed) 
ai Basic 
b) Diluted 

a 

299 
2.99 

379 
3,79 

2.99 
299 

2..99 
299 

-

3.79 
379 

3.79 
379 

-

1,34 
134 

1.34 
1.34 

-

2.48 
2.48 

2.48 
2.48 

-

-0.56 
10.92 

-0.56 
-0.56 

PART - II 

SR I 
NO. 

Particulars 

3 Months 
ended 

30{0912013 

Preceding 3 
Corresspondin Year to date 

months 
9 3 months figures for 

ended 
ended in current 
previous year period 

ended 

30/0612013 3110312013 30f0912013 

Year to date 
figures for 

the previous 
year ended 

3010912012 

Previous year 
ended 

31103/2013 

(Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Unaudited) 
(Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Audited) 

A 
1 

,--­

PARTICULARS OF SHAREHQLDING 
Public Share Holdinq 

Number of Shares 
. Percenta e of Shareholdm 

1616346 
5439 

1616346 
5439 

1616346 
5439 

1616346 
5439 

1516346 
5439 

1516346 
5439 

2 Promoter and Promoter Group Shareholdinc 
a Pled ed { Encumbered 

- Number of Soares 
- Percentage of Shareholding (as a % of the tosar 
sharebordmo of promoter and promoter croup) 

000 

000 

000 000 

000 000 

000 

0.00 

0.00 0,00 

0.00 

Percentage of Shares (as a % of total share capital 01 0.00 000 0.00 000
the Comoa-nv\ I a 00 ~  000 



----

,
bl Non Plp.d ed! Encumber-ed ~ 

- Number of Shares 135,,354 1355::;:.;,<1 1355354 1355354 _ 13S5354 1355354 
• Percentage of Shares (as a % of tctat shareholomq of 

10000% 100.0J% 100.00% 100,CO% 1DO 00% 
promoter and promoters croum 10000%
 
- Percentage of Shares (as a % of total share capital of
 

4561% 45,61% 4~,61%  45,61% 45.61%
!he COfliOa1l1'1 4561% 

Notes' 

1 The abcve results have been taken on record In the meclinq of the Board nf rn-ectors of the Company hetd on
 

2 The ressts eave Deer recommended by Audit Committee in the their meetin fleld on
 
3 Limited Review of the above results have been carried 0111 by the Statuto Auditor of the Company.
 
4 previous periods ligures have been re rooreo .wterever necessa 

5 The C01l0:':""v IS worlcine in (mil' Manufacture of transformers .ttererore se ment recoruoa IS not applicable. 

Oil behalf of the Board of Dnectcrs 

Date: 15-11-2012 For Accurate Transformers Ltd.
 
Place Delhi
 

CLShanna 
chairman 

"'\Mis te Traosfurme~  , 

~ 

\ (.' . -·:;:;.d ,Signatory)I 



--

ACCURATE TRANSFORMERS LIMITED� 

Statement of Assets and Liabilities Rs. In Lac� 

Particulars� As at As at 

30/09/2013 31/03/2013 
EQUITY AND LIABILITIES 

l.Shareholderli. Funds 

a. Share Capital� 300 300 

b. Reserves & Surplus 5328 5195� 

Sub Total- Shareholders Funds 5495�~ 

2. Non- Current Liabilities 

a. Long-term Borrowings� 0 0 

b. other Long-term Liabilities� 756 854 

c. Long- Term Provisions� Q Q 

Sub-Total-Non-Current Liabilities 756 '" 
3 Current Liabilities 

a. Short-term Borrowings 
16454 16229 

b. Trade Pavables� 2823 3089 

c. Other Current Liabilities� 566 495 

d.� Short-term Provisions 21 a� 
Sub-Total-Current Liabilities 19864 19813� 

Total Equity and Liabilities 26248 26162� 

ASSETS� 

loNon Current Assets� 

a, Fixed Assets 643 691� 

b. Non-Current Investments� 9 9 

c. Defer red Tax Assets,(Net) II� 

d long-Tern loans and Advances 321 380� 

e. Other Non- Current Assets� 2 2 

Sub-Total-Nan-Current Assets� 975 1095 

2. Current Assets 

a. Current Investment� 0,00 0.00 

b. tnventones� 5171 5555 

c. Trade Receivables� 15617 14148 

d. Cash and cash Equivalents� 112 1719 

e. snort. term Loans and Advances� 4373 3645 

t.orner Current assets 0,00 0.00� 

Sub-Total-current Assets 25273 25067� 

Total Assets� 26248 26162r: 

Mis Accur.i,voMformcrs U" -., 
• 

IAUI hQrisad Siqnatory] 
'.'~ 


